Reactor
URL：Https//:www. jegopower.com
Address : No. 66 Xinlei Road, Xiangyang Industrial
Zone, Liushi Town, Yueqing City, Zhejiang Province,
China
Shanghai JEGO Electric Co., Ltd
Version number：2026001
Dry-type iron-core series reactors are applied in low-voltage reactive power compensation

kvar
Reactor
capacity
kvar
Rated
current
A
Inductance
mH
Overall
dimensions
mm
Mounting
dimensions
mm
CKSG-0.6/0.45-6% 10 0.60 12.83 3x3.87 190x160x170 150x85-ø8
CKSG-0.9/0.45-6% 15 0.90 19.24 3x2.58 190x170x170 150x95-ø8
CKSG-1.2/0.45-6% 20 1.20 25.66 3x1.94 190x170x170 150x95-ø8
CKSG-1.5/0.45-6% 25 1.50 32.07 3x1.55 230x150x190 190x75-ø8
CKSG-1.8/0.45-6% 30 1.80 38.49 3x1.29 230x160x190 190x85-ø8
CKSG-2.4/0.45-6% 40 2.40 51.31 3x0.97 230x170x190 190x95-ø8
CKSG-3.0/0.45-6% 50 3.00 64.14 3x0.77 265x210x230 200x110-ø8
CKSG-3.6/0.45-6% 60 3.60 76.97 3x0.65 265x210x230 200x110-ø8
CKSG-0.710.45-7% 10 0.70 12.83 3 x4.52 190x160x170 150x85-ø8
CKSG-1.05/0.45-7% 15 1.05 19.24 3x3.01 190x170x170 150x95-ø8
CKSG-1.4/0.45-7% 20 1.40 25.66 3x2.26 230x150x190 190x75-ø8
CKSG-1.75/0.45-7% 25 1.75 32.07 3x1.81 230x160x190 190x85-ø8
CKSG-2.1/0.45-7% 30 2.10 38.48 3x1.51 230x170x190 190x95-ø8
CKSG-2.8/0.45-7% 40 2.80 51.31 3x1.13 230x180x190 190x105-ø8
CKSG-3.5/0.45-7% 50 3.50 64.14 3x0.90 265x220x230 200x120-ø8
CKSG-4.210.45-7% 60 4.20 76.97 3x0.75 265x220x230 200x120-ø8
Note：The above specifications are common ones for reference only. Reactors with other voltage levels,
different capacities, and different reactance rates can be manufactured according to user requirements.
CKSG Series three-phase dry-type reactor
Three-phase dry-type series reactors are used in low-voltage